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Roster Report
Southern California Golf Association

Calimesa Men's Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 6/1/2021

GHIN Number Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number
10981708 Abarca Benjamin benjabarca04@gmail.com (909) 965-3469

9773585 Adams Dudley golfdud@roadrunner.com (909) 747-5414

10716707 Addy Shawn info@erblockhvac.com 909-747-5768

1825991 Alesi Josh joshalesi@hotmail.com 951-956-7112

2714805 Amador Brian bamador@westernu.edu 909-268-1565

1961903 Arnold Rick rick_44@msn.com 909-322-8386

8685135 Arreola Lorenzo noemailaddress@none.com 9513499163

8685433 Bauza Joseph bauzajh@msn.com 909-223-9616

406007 Beemer Richard arebmw@verizon.net (909) 793-9616

10877542 Bennett Davis Davis.mb19@gmail.com (909) 810-7328

10234237 Bhawani Tony tbagent29@yahoo.com

9343921 Brandon Jim jimbrandon7567@gmail.com (714) 469-0750

320045 Bunnell John jmaxbunnell@hotmail.com (425) 417-9087

5391195 Cain Stewart stewartcain@sbcglobal.net

10679665 Carson Brian carson.briand@gmail.com 330-328-7938

2099586 Castello Jamie lakers4413@yahoo.com 951-522-6148

8735147 Cole David colesaddress@aol.com (909) 307-9696

3054313 Conrad Alan aconrad204@gmail.com
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5660616 Cox Bobby bbb-111@excite.com

3077479 Cress Erick erick.cress11@gmail.com 951-241-3992

1781892 Cruz David suedavid519@gmail.com 951-312-9143

3196699 Daniel Louis ldgetsome@yahoo.com 760-898-9158

2963291 Drasil Paul pauldrasil@gmail.com

9561850 Ebert Michael michaelebert32@gmail.com (951) 313-6605

10947628 Elvir Fredy fredster_369@icloud.com (951) 283-6134

9649020 Entwistle Richard Richard@bellroofcompany.com (909) 794-5549

9859098 Erard Adam calimesaboy@yahoo.com (909) 255-2233

9581028 Erard Terry tw.erard@yahoo.com 619-794-0756

2988474 Felker Rick felco@att.net (417) 368-3599

2940222 Flook Gabriel gmflook@gmail.com

1608967 Fuston George glcabnet@msn.com 909-214-0281

10800524 futch jr lonnie tech@clutchmasters.com (951) 315-6234

1959352 Gadiano Rolando rgadiano@gmail.com 951-415-9474

10196882 Garcia Christopher christophergarcia83@gmail.com 951-691-6413

9720275 Gatlin Bill laramie228@live.com (909) 792-9155

2759649 Geiger Ryan ryangeiger@ymail.com

7569800 Gilpin Ashley bbnjoan@aol.com (951) 760-4247

10804264 Gonzales Marco Marcobaccio@yahoo.com (818) 800-0108

49767 Goodrich David theggsdad@gmail.com 909-557-3757

10521130 Griffin Vincent vincent_griffin@me.com

3118854 Guerrero Guillermo gguerrero4@prodigy.net
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10242068 Hansen Scott shansen9191@gmail.com

9207206 Hargus Billy bghargus@yahoo.com (909) 453-3720

3016916 Hinojos Danny cdanhinojos@gmail.com (909) 213-9619

10726016 Howard DeVon Howard_devon@yahoo.com (714) 728-4750

3072392 Irvine Frank bubbamimi85@yahoo.com 909-915-5000

10715834 Jersey Bob bobjersey@gmail.com

9773569 Johnson Wayne mail@summitfirepros.com 909-793-6950

9622468 Jones Gary (909) 855-4030

142151 Jones Steven leadingedgecares@gmail.com

9702954 Karr Larry larrykarr@hotmail.com 951-505-7080

9243906 Kerr Isaac kerr.isaac@gmail.com (909) 600-8504

9834452 Kistner John jbkistner@hotmail.com 909-797-2943

2231413 Kochi David birdiejunkie@icloud.com

2695759 Kostiuk Paul kostiuk.paul@gmail.com (909) 709-9556

10202401 Ledesma Tayler tjledesma85@gmail.com (909) 376-7267

10224814 LeSage Armand afezziwig@aol.com 909-499-9383

10789205 Lockhorst Craig Cslockhorst@gmail.com (951) 855-3978

9222236 Macias Raymond raymacias.j@gmail.com (909) 721-9764

141131 Mallinckrodt Justin justinwm86@gmail.com 951-704-9913

10714688 McCann James jamesmccann2012@gmail.com 408-513-5123

3015660 Melcher Gene gene.melcher@gmail.com (909) 709-7502

587847 Mercer Darren dmercer2@gmail.com

723013 Michel Sergio smichel@yocominc.com (909) 841-8520
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1426157 Mitchell Pierce pbm_39@outlook.com

9171674 Moore Darrin darrin1966a@hotmail.com (909) 553-8145

2036344 Mulvaney Patrick mulvaney.patrick@yahoo.com

2912476 Newcombe Gerry gnewc57@gmail.com 909-855-1215

3719870 Nishikawa Clifford cnishikawa@hotmail.com

3208191 Nunez Tony tony_nunez@msn.com 909-098-4132

2142051 Olguin Mark molguin@acscylinders.com 999-999-9999

506787 Oren Gary kcezra@gmail.com 661-350-3537

671192 Owens Spenser spensero10@hotmail.com 909-649-5153

9708105 Owens Doug ddowens929@gmail.com 909-649-1963

9683907 Peach Timothy tim@peachweathers.com

9358117 Perez John john.perez1964@gmail.com (909) 518-1615

10688858 Perkins Geoffrey Gperkins609@gmail.com 619-977-5493

10710186 Perry Jim Pardogjmp@yahoo.com (909) 261-3871

9711001 Peterson Steve rachelcsr@charter.net

10824430 Peukert Bradley bradley.a.peukert@gmail.com (909) 522-9542

9332220 Phillippi Lee leeandrephillippi@icloud.com (909) 602-2089

9604256 Pidal David pidald@aol.com 909-645-5444

1568635 Price James danprice2010@gmail.com 909-553-2535

9274348 Pulsifer Dick dickpulsifer@yahoo.com (951) 741-3335

2403128 Quintero Ray rayquinterojr62@gmail.com 909-917-9211

10687174 Richard Gary riverbro@gmail.com

9491156 Richardson Mike bajamdr@gmail.com 909-336-1488
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74995 Rodriguez Dan dan1717@hotmail.com 909-239-1327

10989180 Rowland Joshua Therowland5@msn.com (909) 486-9941

10786614 Salas Mark Warzone13@verizon.net (951) 235-9734

10692912 Savala Mario mariorsavala@gmail.com

10709652 Slaten Stephen Stephenslaten@gmail.com 909-733-2243

9658730 Solano David rubicon34@yahoo.com 951-966-2599

115232 Steele Alistair alistairsteele@icloud.com

1928247 Steffen Joe bbarber1228@gmail.com 959-951-2829

2168934 Stevens David trefolk@hotmail.com 909-496-7648

3188670 Stevens Randal rstevens@llu.edu 909-809-7712

10524866 Stoeckmann Mike tune-time@sbcglobal.net

9177449 Sutt Gary gmsutt@gmail.com 909-855-4030

10712953 Teodoro Mario Marioteodoro0722@gmail.com 909-994-9622

10532262 Tolbert Michael MIKE@CALRIOELECTRIC.COM

9257519 Toms Steve stevetoms41@gmail.com 661-208-9662

10720006 Tooke William wtooke@mechlaw.com (909) 228-7249

9257827 Torola Bruce brunothefinn@gmail.com (951) 300-7064

9165029 Ugapo Simi summitsg@verizon.net 951-233-2624

2890675 Valle Willie wilfredo.valle39@gmail.com

10746993 Vasquez Vincent vrvboom74@yahoo.com (909) 522-2520

10824392 Verdugo Lawrence Dugo24@me.com (661) 713-2059

1106113 Wood Jim dt47racer@yahoo.com 909-936-1766

10734729 Workman Scott scott2169@gmail.com
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2994565 Woulf Toby tobyw@alphacomm-inc.com

9708104 Young Glenn gyoung1227@sbcglobal.net 909-881-5407


